
  

Crane Assembly SB121 High Crane 

 

9 12

13

11

3

19

12

4

17

12
12

34

2

7 6

5
15

15 39112

3914122728

14
38

39

8

20 18 20

21 22

20 24 25 24 20

2317

35

36

26

17

10  
 
 

 SB121 Spares - Crane Page 1 



  

Note: Please provide the Serial Number of the Sidelifter with all spare parts orders. 
Item  Part no. Description (SB121) Qty 
1 S2-32518 Crane Base RH High SB121M 1 
2 S2-32407 Bottom Arm SB121M 1 
3 S2-32425 Top Arm SB121M 1 
4 HC-33421 Assembly Cylinder Hyd Top Lift SB121M  
5 HC-32601 Assy Cylinder Hyd High Btm Lift SB121M 1 
6 HC-32451 Assy Cyl Hyd High Stab Tilt SB121M 1 
7 S2-32541 Stabiliser Housing High SB121M 1 
8 S2-32559 Stabiliser Extension High SB121M 1 
9 HC-32455 Assy Cyl Hyd High Stab Extend SB121M 1 
10 S2-32573 Foot High SB121M 1 
11 PN-32440 Pin G SB121M 1 
12 BE-29011 Bearing Glacier 60 ID x 40 long 6 
13 LF-32439 Assy G Pin Hanger SB121M 1 
14 PN-32581 Pin A/H Assy High SB121M 2 
15 PN-32580 Pin B/I Assy High SB121M 2 
16 PN-32579 Pin L  Assy High SB121M 1 
17 FA-28923 Circlip External M45 3 
18 PN-32538 Pin J  High SB121M 1 
19 PN-32582 Pin F Assy SB121M 1 
20 FA-28922 Circlip External M25 4 
21 PN-32583 Pin D Assy SB121M 1 
22 FA-28935 Circlip External M60 ZP 1 
23 PN-32525 Pin E Assy SB121M 1 
24 PN-32558 Bush K Pin High SB121M 2 
25 PN-32557 Pin K  High SB121M 1 
26 PN-32540 Pin C Assy SB121M 1 
27 S2-32807 Bash Plate High Base SB121M 1 
28 FA-28604 Screw Set Hex Class  8.8 M8X20 ZP 6 
29 FA-28827 Washer Flat M8X19 ZP 6 
30 FA-28728 Screw Socket Cap Gr 12.9 M16x50 Blk 16 

  Items 31+ not relevant to this configuration.  

 
 

 SB121 Spares - Crane Page 2 



  

Crane Assembly SB121 Low Crane 

2

5

6

7

1

3

4

17

24

18

9

27

9

?

16

?

11 13 14

12

10

12

28

9

159

2214

26

9

23

9

19

8

9

21

9
20

25

7 7

7

2930

31

9

34

35 36

32

38
33

 
 
 

 SB121 Spares - Crane Page 3 



  

Note: Please provide the Serial Number of the Sidelifter with all spare parts orders. 
Item Part Number Description (SB121) Qty 
1 S2-32407 Bottom Arm SB121M 1 
2 S2-32425 Top Arm SB121M 1 
3 HC-32445 Assembly Cylinder Hyd Top Lift SB121M 1 
4 HC-32447 Assy Cylinder Hyd Low Btm Lift SB121M 1 
5 LF-32439 Assy G Pin Hanger SB121M 1 
6 PN-32440 Pin G SB121M 1 
7 BE-29011 Bearing Glacier 60 ID x 40 long 4 
8 PN-32571 Pin H Assy Low SB121M 1 
9 FA-28923 Circlip External M45 9 
10 PN-32530 Pin J  Low SB121M 1 
11 PN-32582 Pin F Assy SB121M 1 
12 FA-28922 Circlip External M25 4 
13 PN-32583 Pin D Assy SB121M 1 
14 FA-28935 Circlip External M60 ZP 2 
15 PN-32525 Pin E Assy SB121M 1 
16 PN-32533 Pin K  Low SB121M 1 
17 S2-32366 Crane Base Low SB121M 1 
18 S2-32469 Stabiliser Housing Low SB121M 1 
19 PN-32572 Pin I Assy Low SB121M 1 
20 HC-32449 Assy Cyl Hyd Low Stab Tilt SB121M 1 
21 PN-32569 Pin B Assy Low SB121M 1 
22 PN-32570 Pin A Assy Low SB121M 1 
23 PN-32531 Pin L  Low SB121M 1 
24 S2-32482 Stabiliser Extension Low SB121M 1 
25 HC-32453 Assy Cyl Hyd Low Stab Extend SB121M 1 
26 S2-32513 Foot Low SB121M 1 
27 PN-32534 Pin M Low SB121M 1 
28 PN-32540 Pin C Assy SB121M 1 
29 S2-32597 Bash Plate SB121M 1 
30 FA-28604 Screw Set Hex Class  8.8 M8X20 ZP 6 
31 FA-28827 Washer Flat M8X19 ZP 6 
Items 32+ not relevant to this configuration. 

 
 

 SB121 Spares - Crane Page 4 


	Crane Assembly SB121 High Crane 
	Crane Assembly SB121 Low Crane 

